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Questions

Expired drugs cause damage to:

Pathogens contain special proteins called.

Drugs interect with Central Nervous System to depress its activities belong to the group of
drugs called:

Which of these addicitive drugs are also used as painkillers?

Sir Alexander flaming was awarded the Nobel prize in.

Cactus plant produces :

The drug used to reduce pain are known as;

Reduce the possibility of infection on skin.

The number of dug addicts in Pakistan's currently to be about:

An antiviral protein is:

Sir Alexender Flamuing was awarded the Nobel prize in:

A material which contain weekened pathogen is called:

The method's of administering vaccines is/are:

The most prescribed medications in modern medicine are:

Antibiotic are used for the:

Answers Choice
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Heart
Lungs
Kidneys
Stomach

Antigens

Antibodies
Antibiotics
Antiseptics

Sedatives
Narcotics
Anagesics
Vaccines

Narcotics
Sedatives
Hallucinogens
All can be used

1940
1945
1950
1960

Psilocin
Mescaline
Morphine
Codeine

Analgesics
Antiseptics
Antibiotics
Sedatives

Disinfectants
Antibiotics
Antiseptics
Digitalis

200000
300000
400000
500000

Interferons
Ligase
Amylase
Urokinase

1940
1945
1950
1960

Vaccines
Antigens

. Antibodies
. Antibiotics

. Injection

Mouth

. Nasal spray
. All of these

. Antibiotics

. Sedatives
. Cardiotonics
. Halluctiongens

. Treatment of viral infections

. Treatment of bacterial infections.
C.
D.

Immunization against infections
Both aand b
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When Sir Alexander Fleming was awarded by Nobel prize on the discovery of penicillin?

The addictive drug use to reduce pain are.

Reduce the possibility of infection on skin :

Penicillin is discovered by.

This group indicades mescaline and psilocin.
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1881
1955

1912

. Sedatives

. Marijuana
. Antibiotics

. Disinfectants
. Antibiotics

. Digitalis

. Joseph Lister

Edward Jenner

. Bu Ali Sina

. Sedatives
. Narcotics

. Vaccines



