

Pharmacology

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
SI	Questions	
1	Expired drugs cause damage to:	A. Heart B. Lungs C. Kidneys D. Stomach
2	Pathogens contain special proteins called.	A. Antigens B. Antibodies C. Antibiotics D. Antiseptics
3	Drugs interect with Central Nervous System to depress its activities belong to the group of drugs called:	A. Sedatives B. Narcotics C. Anagesics D. Vaccines
4	Which of these addicitive drugs are also used as painkillers?	A. Narcotics B. Sedatives C. Hallucinogens D. All can be used
5	Sir Alexander flaming was awarded the Nobel prize in.	A. 1940 B. 1945 C. 1950 D. 1960
6	Cactus plant produces :	A. Psilocin B. Mescaline C. Morphine D. Codeine
7	The drug used to reduce pain are known as;	A. Analgesics B. Antiseptics C. Antibiotics D. Sedatives
8	Reduce the possibility of infection on skin.	A. Disinfectants B. Antibiotics C. Antiseptics D. Digitalis
9	The number of dug addicts in Pakistan's currently to be about:	A. 200000 B. 300000 C. 400000 D. 500000
10	An antiviral protein is:	A. Interferons B. Ligase C. Amylase D. Urokinase
11	Sir Alexender Flamuing was awarded the Nobel prize in:	A. 1940 B. 1945 C. 1950 D. 1960
12	A material which contain weekened pathogen is called:	A. Vaccines B. Antigens C. Antibodies D. Antibiotics
13	The method's of administering vaccines is/are:	A. Injection B. Mouth C. Nasal spray D. All of these
14	The most prescribed medications in modern medicine are:	A. Antibiotics B. Sedatives C. Cardiotonics D. Halluctiongens
15	Antibiotic are used for the:	A. Treatment of viral infections B. Treatment of bacterial infections. C. Immunization against infections D. Both a and b

16	When Sir Alexander Fleming was awarded by Nobel prize on the discovery of penicillin?	A. 1881 B. 1955 C. 1945 D. 1912
17	The addictive drug use to reduce pain are.	A. Sedatives B. Narcotics C. Marijuana D. Antibiotics
18	Reduce the possibility of infection on skin :	A. Disinfectants B. Antibiotics C. Antiseptic D. Digitalis
19	Penicillin is discovered by.	A. Joseph Lister B. Edward Jenner C. Alexander Flemming D. Bu Ali Sina
20	This group indicades mescaline and psilocin.	A. Sedatives B. Narcotics C. Hallucinogens D. Vaccines